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2017 VANS BMX PRO CUP
REGIONAL QUALIFIER MEXICO
#VANSBMXPROCUP

REGIONAL QUALIFIER SEMI-FINAL RESULTS

Name
Jose Gabriel Torres Gomez
Caio Sousa
Kurt Perkins
Daniel Rosales
Luis Medina
Cauan Madona
Michael Mogollon
Jamie Cooper-Ellis
Irving Joaquin Acosta Reyes
Jacob Bailey
Parker Heath
David Peraza
Cory Foust
Enrique Palomares Gonzalez
Chris Doyle
Josué jairo Espinoza araiza
Bryce Tryon
Brad Maple
Gerardo Martin Garcia
Andrew Lazaruk
Francisco Rafael Cervantes Tovar
Alejandro Quinteros
Cristian Lorenzo Romero Rodriguez
Tristen Cooper
Susajava Miranda Borbolla
Jason Lorenz
Gerardo Gomez
Tj Ellis
Erik Garza

Country Score

MEX
BRA
USA
MEX
MEX
BRA
COoL
USA
MEX
USA
USA
USA
USA
MEX
USA
MEX
USA
USA
MEX
CAN
MEX
MEX
MEX
USA
MEX
USA
MEX
USA
MEX

85.75
82.13
81.50
81.13
80.50
80.38
79.00
77.88
77.75
77.13
76.75
76.38
76.00
74.00
73.50
73.38
72.75
72.25
7213
72.00
70.00
69.38
68.88
68.38
68.38
67.75
67.75
67.25
67.13

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

MECOY

PRODUCTIONS

Luis Angel

Al Farrugia

Camilo Monsivaiz
Josue Castillo

Andres Cuervo

Daniel Guerrero

Alex Perez

Abner Cervantes
Abdiel Alejandro

Isaac Marquez

Kevin Jimenez

Antonio Diaz Escobedo
Jonathan Escalante
Nina Buitrago
Guillermo Mufioz

Luis Carlos Maytorena
Daniel Plascencia
Angie Marino

Gerardo Perez

Joey Krank

Oscar Arellano

Tania Torres Reyes
Margarita judith Valenzuela Meraz
Brittany Campbell
Andrea Beuno Ortega
Lopez Dayana

Selene Jazmin Lépez Diaz
Alejandra Jimenez

Erika Rodriguez

MEX
CAN
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
USA
MEX
MEX
CcoL
USA
USA
CAN
MEX
MEX
MEX
USA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

Rank Name Country Score

67.00
66.50
66.13
64.75
64.25
64.25
64.13
64.00
63.25
63.25
62.88
62.63
62.00
62.00
62.00
61.13
60.75
60.38
60.13
59.63
57.38
56.75
56.50
55.88
55.13
53.88
53.50
52.00
51.25



